
SATELLITE SCHEDULE
DATE TIME EVENT TOURNAMENT INFO BUY-IN STACK CLOCK

Wed 18 Mar 2.30pm 1 Opening Event Day 1A Unlimited Re-Entry $1,150 ($1,000 + $150) 50,000 30 mins

Thu 19 Mar 10.30am 2 $350 Turbo Charged Freezeout – One Day Event Freezeout $350 ($300 + $50) 20,000 15/20 mins

Thu 19 Mar 2.30pm 1 Opening Event Day 1B Unlimited Re-Entry $1,150 ($1,000 + $150) 50,000 30 mins

Fri 20 Mar 10.30am 3 $350 Freezeout – One Day Event Freezeout $350 ($300 + $50) 25,000 20 mins

Fri 20 Mar 2.30pm 1 Opening Event Day 1C Unlimited Re-Entry $1,150 ($1,000 + $150) 50,000 30 mins

Fri 20 Mar 6.30pm 4 $465 Turbo – One Day Event Single Re-Entry $465 ($400 + $65) 25,000 15 mins

Sat 21 Mar 12.30pm 1 Opening Event Day 2 – – – 45 mins

Sat 21 Mar 2.30pm 5 $1,250 Monster Stack Shot Clock Day 1 Double Re-Entry $1,250 ($1,100 + $150) 60,000 30 mins 

Sat 21 Mar 7.30pm 6 $465 Freeze –  One Day Event Freezeout $465 ($400 + $65) 25,000 20 mins

Sun 22 Mar 10.30am 7  $465 PLO – One Day Event Unlimited Re-Entry $465 ($400 + $65) 25,000 20 mins

Sun 22 Mar 12.30pm 1 Opening Event Final Day – – – 45 mins

Sun 22 Mar 12.45pm 4 $1,250 Monster Stack Shot Clock Final Day – – – 30 mins 

Sun 22 Mar 2.30pm 8 Mystery Bounty Day 1A Unlimited Re-Entry $1,150 ($700 + $300 + $150) 40,000 30 mins

Sun 22 Mar 7.30pm 9 $350 Second Shot – One Day Event Single Re-Entry $350 ($300 + $50) 25,000 20 mins

Mon 23 Mar 10.30am 10 $350 Morning Chill – One Day Event Freezeout $350 ($300 + $50) 25,000 20 mins

Mon 23 Mar 2.30pm 8 Mystery Bounty Day 1B Freezeout $1,150 ($700 + $300 + $150) 40,000 30 mins

Mon 23 Mar 6.30pm 11 $1,500 NSW PLO Championship Day 1 Unlimited Re-Entry $1,500 ($1,350 + $150) 50,000 30 mins

Tue 24 Mar 12.30pm 8 Mystery Bounty Final Day – – – 30 mins

Tue 24 Mar 12.45pm 11 $1,500 NSW PLO Championship Final Day – – – 30 mins

Tue 24 Mar 2.30pm 12  $1,200 The Dominator Day 1 Double Re-Entry $1,200 ($1,050 + $150) 100,000 30 mins

Wed 25 Mar 10.30am 13 $400 Single Wave – One Day Event Freezeout $400 ($350 + $50) 25,000 20 mins

Wed 25 Mar 12.30pm 12 $1,200 The Dominator Final Day – – – 30 mins

Wed 25 Mar 2.30pm 14  $680 Big Bounty Day 1 Double Re-Entry $680 ($300 + $300 + $80) 40,000 30 mins

Wed 25 Mar 5.30pm 15 $5K High Roller Challenge Day 1 Unlimited Re-Entry until  
start of Level 11 on Day 2 $5,000 ($4,600 + $400) 250,000 40 mins

Thu 26 Mar 10.30am 16 $350 PLO Bounty –  One Day Event $350 ($200  + $100 + $50) 25,000 20 mins

Thu 26 Mar 11.30am 14 $680 Big Bounty Final Day – – – 30 mins

Thu 26 Mar 12.30pm 15 $5K High Roller Challenge Final Day Unlimited Re-Entry until  
start of Level 11 on Day 2 $5,000 ($4,600 + $400) 250,000 40 mins

Thu 26 Mar 2.30pm 17 $1,000 Survivor Bounty Day 1 Unlimited Re-Entry.  
Bounties at 25% of field $1,000 ($650 + $250 + $100) 40,000 30 mins

Thu 26 Mar 6.30pm 18 $400 20/20 – One Day Event Single Re-Entry $400 ($350 + $50) 20,000 20 mins

Fri 27 Mar 10.30am 19 $465 Rebound – One Day Event Single Re-Entry $465 ($400 + $65) 25,000 20 mins

Fri 27 Mar 12.30pm 17 $1,000 Survivor Bounty Final Day – – – 30 mins

Fri 27 Mar 1.30pm 20 Main Event Day 1A Unlimited Re-Entry $2,000 ($1,750 + $250) 50,000 40 mins 

Sat 28 Mar 10.30am 21  $400 Fast Freeze – One Day Event Freezeout $400 ($350 + $50) 25,000 15 mins

Sat 28 Mar 12.30pm 20 Main Event Day 1B Unlimited Re-Entry $2,000 ($1,750 + $250) 50,000 40 mins 

Sun 29 Mar 10.30am 22 $500 Grinder – One Day Event Freezeout $500 ($440 + $60) 25,000 20 mins

Sun 29 Mar 12.30pm 20 Main Event Day 1C Unlimited Re-Entry $2,000 ($1,750 + $250) 50,000 40 mins 

Mon 30 Mar 10.30am 23 $400 Land Shark Frenzy – One Day Event Unlimited Re-Entry $400 ($350 + $50) 25,000 20 mins

Mon 30 Mar 11.30am 20 Main Event Day 2 – – – 60 mins

Mon 30 Mar 1.30pm 24 Mini Main Event  Day 1 Single Re-Entry $1,150 ($1,000 + $150) 50,000 30 mins

Mon 30 Mar 5.30pm 25 $3K Bondi  Super Stack Day 1 Double Re-Entry $3,000 ($2,750 + $250) 75,000 30 mins

Tue  31 Mar 10.30am 26 $350 Final Freeze – One Day Event Freezeout $350 ($300 + $50) 25,000 20 mins

Tue  31 Mar 11.30am 20 Main Event Final Day – – – 60 mins

Tue  31 Mar 11.45am 24 Mini Main Event  Final Day – – – 30 mins

Tue  31 Mar 1.30pm 25 $3K Bondi Super Stack  Final Day – – – 30 mins

Tue  31 Mar 2.30pm 27 $400 Closer – One Day Event Single Re-Entry $400 ($350 + $50) 25,000 20 mins

SERIES SCHEDULE
DATE TIME TOURNAMENT INFO BUY-IN STACK CLOCK

Fri 20 Feb 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 21 Feb 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Fri 27 Feb 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 28 Feb 2.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 28 Feb 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Thu 5 Mar 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Fri 6 Mar 2.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Fri 6 Mar 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 7 Mar 2.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 7 Mar 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Tue 10 Mar 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Wed 11 Mar 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Thu 12 Mar 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Fri 13 Mar 2.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Fri 13 Mar 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Fri 13 Mar 8.15pm Opening Event Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $270 ($230 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Sat 14 Mar 2.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 14 Mar 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Sat 14 Mar 8.15pm Opening Event Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $270 ($230 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Mon 16 Mar 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Mon 16 Mar 8.15pm Opening Event Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $270 ($230 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Tue 17 Mar 6.15pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 20,000 20 mins

Tue 17 Mar 8.15pm Opening Event Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $270 ($230 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Wed 18 Mar 12.30pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Wed 18 Mar 6.30pm Opening Event Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $270 ($230 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Wed 18 Mar 8.30pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Thu 19 Mar 12.30pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Thu 19 Mar 6.30pm Opening Event Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $270 ($230 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Thu 19 Mar 8.30pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Fri 20 Mar 8.30pm $1,250 Monster Stack Shot Clock Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $290 ($250 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Sat 21 Mar 8.15pm Mystery Bounty Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $270 ($230 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Sun 22 Mar 8.30pm Mystery Bounty Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $270 ($230 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Mon 23 Mar 12.30pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Mon 23 Mar 8.30pm The Dominator Satellite 1 in 6. Unlimited Re-Entry $240 ($200 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Tue 24 Mar 10.30am Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Tue 24 Mar 8.30pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Tue 24 Mar 9.30pm $5K High Roller Challenge Satellite 1 in 10. Unlimited Re-Entry. $540 ($500+$40) 15,000 15 mins

Wed 25 Mar 11.30am $5K High Roller Challenge Satellite 1 in 10. Unlimited Re-Entry. $540 ($500+$40) 15,000 15 mins

Wed 25 Mar 8.30pm $1,000 Survivor Bounty Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $540 ($500+$40) 15,000 15 mins

Thu 26 Mar 8.30pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 8. Unlimited Re-Entry. $290 ($250 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Fri 27 Mar 7.30pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $440 ($400+$40) 15,000 15 mins

Sat 28 Mar 6.30pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $440 ($400+$40) 15,000 15 mins

Sat 28 Mar 8.30pm Main Event Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $440 ($400+$40) 15,000 15 mins

Sun 29 Mar 7.30pm Mini Main Event Satellite 1 in 5. Unlimited Re-Entry $270 ($230 + $40) 15,000 15 mins

Sun 29 Mar 9.30pm $3K Bondi Super Stack Satellite 1 in 6. Unlimited Re-Entry $550 ($500 + $50) 15,000 15 mins
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